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* No: Canoe Club / Crew Name Division Canoe Name Time

Double Hull

1 Hui Nalu Heat 2 DH 10.52.9

2 Hui Nalu Heat 1 DH 12.29.5

3 Girls Hui Nalu DH 12.36.0

10s

1 Ka Mamalahoe Girls 10&U 12.12.2

Mix 12

1 Waimanalo - Mixed 12 Mixed 12 8.59.6

2 Ka Mamalahoe - Mixed 12 Mixed 12 9.58.2

Girls 12

1 Kailua Yellow Girls 12 9.19.3

2 Kailua Blue Girls 12 9.20.2

3 Hui Nalu Heat 1 Girls 12 9.24.8

4 Kailua White Girls 12 9.53.6

5 Hui Nalu (w/ Leah) Girls 12 10.26.6

6 Hui Nalu Heat 2 Girls 12 12.41.9

Boys 12

1 Waimanalo - Boys 12 Boys 12 8.59.6

2 Hui Nalu Boys 12 9.58.2

Girls 13

1 Hui Nalu Girls 13 Girls 13 16.24.3

2 Lanikai Girls 13 16.43.3

3 OCC Junior Girls Girls 13 17.55.4

Boys 13

1 Waimanalo - Boys 13 Boys 13 14.53.3

2 Hui Nalu 1 Boys 13 16.11.8

3 OCC Boys 13 17.07.4

4 OKLK Boys 13 17.51.8

5 Hui Nalu 2 Boys 13 18.25.1

Kala Kukea Race
Sponsored by: Hui Nalu Canoe Club

Saturday, April 27, 2019

Keiki Course

Divisional Results
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Girls 14

1 OCC Junior Girls Girls 14 15.12.6

Mix 14

1 Waimanalo Mixed 14 16.29.0

Boys 14

1 OKLK - 14s Boys 14 13.49.2

2 Hui Nalu 1 Boys 14 14.16.9

3 Hui Nalu 2 Boys 14 15.35.0
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* No: Canoe Club / Crew Name Division Canoe Name Time

Overall Results

1 Rabbit Kekai Unlimted Men Rabbit Kekai 36.31.26

2 29 Hui Nalu - Light Work M JR 15-18 Sasha 36.54.43

3 42 Hui Nalu - Men 65 Men 65 Na'u 37.32.35

4 43 Hui Nalu - Men Novice M Novice Malolo 37.48.92

5 41 Kailua - Men Novice M Novice 38.05.96

6 37 Waimanalo CC  - Men 65 Men 65 Kaleiwohi 38.14.21

7 8 New Hope CC - Uilani Mixed Open Uilani 38.59.97

8 25 Ka Mamalahoe - Papa'i M JR 15-18 Papa'i 39.07.58

9 10 New Hope CC - Ke Alaula Mixed 55 Ke Alaula 40.01.60

10 35 Waimanalo CC - Men JR M JR 15-18 40.12.29

11 56 Kailua - Men Open Men Open Kumaikulala 40.47.39

12 17 Keahiakahoe CC - Mana 'o Iolana Mixed 55 Mana 'o Iolana 41.00.68

13 9 New Hope CC - Hokupaa Mixed 40 Hokupaa 41.05.20

14 39 Waimanalo CC - Mixed Open Mixed Open 41.13.87

15 32 Honolulu Pearl CC - Open Men Men Open Kalahikiola 41.21.19

16 28 Hui Nalu - Keawe M JR 15-18 Keawe 41.21.75

17 46 Waikiki Yacht Club - Onipa'a Mixed Novice Onipa'a 41.44.49

18 21 Outrigger - Ua'u Unlimited Women Ua'u 41.49.88

19 57 Windward Kai - Mokuahi Mixed 40 Mokuahi 41.51.51

20 44 Waikiki Yacht Club - Kaholonaia Mixed 40 Kaholonaia 42.06.39

21 13 Keahiakahoe  CC - Ai'a Mana Mixed 40 Ai'a Mana 42.11.65

22 63 Hui Nalu - Lovell Taylor M 65 Lovell Taylor 42.18.55

23 59 Windward Kai - Mixed Open Mixed Open Eleu O Ke Kai 42.24.97

24 11 New Hope CC - Kaipo Men 65 Kaipo 42.49.55

25 Ben Ledewitz OM OC-1 43.05.14

26 60 Windward Kai - Mixed 40 Mixed 40 Kawailahi 43.26.70

27 Claire Ing OW OC-1 43.57.05

28 40 Waimanalo CC - Mixed Novice Mixed Novice 44.05.68

29 54 Hui Nalu - Women 60 W 60 Kapiko 44.08.87

30 47 Waikiki Yacht Club - Piinaio W 60 Piinaio 44.22.64

31 36 Kailua/Alapa Hoe Mixed 65 Ke Poinalu 44.36.92

32 24 OCC Junior Girls - Eleu W JR 15-18 Eleu 44.40.82

33 30 Hui Nalu - Hie W Novice Hie 44.44.21

34 50 Hui Nalu - Women JR W JR 15-18 44.58.14

35 Catherine Fuller OW OC-1 OC-1 45.18.15

36 23 OCC Junior Girls - Helumoa W JR 15-18 Helumoa 45.47.33

37 34 Waimanalo CC - Mixed Open Mixed Open 45.54.65

Kala Kukea Race
Sponsored by: Hui Nalu Canoe Club

Saturday, April 27, 2019

Short Course

OHCRA.COM Page 1 of IR031518



Printed on 4/27/2019 @ 6:29 PM

38 53 Hui Nalu - Women 55 W 55 Liokeokeo 45.56.28

39 58 Windward Kai - Women 50 W 50 Na Kiapolo Ilia 46.03.06

40 48 Waikiki Yacht Club - Makanani W 50 Makanani 46.20.48

41 31 Hui Nalu - Kahikauila W Novice Kahikauila 46.35.13

42 Bozo Vierra OC-1 Teal 46.53.38

43 26 Hui Nalu - Women Novice W Novice 49.22.93

44 Tate Keliihoomalu OW OC-1 53.04.11

45 Tatjana Perrin OW OC-1 53.04.83
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Unlimited Men

1 Rabbit Kekai Unlimted Men Rabbit Kekai 36.31.26

Unlimited Women

1 21 Outrigger - Ua'u Unlimited Women Ua'u 41.49.88

Mixed Open

1 8 New Hope CC - Uilani Mixed Open Uilani 38.59.97

2 39 Waimanalo CC - Mixed Open Mixed Open 41.13.87

3 59 Windward Kai - Mixed Open Mixed Open Eleu O Ke Kai 42.24.97

4 34 Waimanalo CC - Mixed Open Mixed Open 45.54.65

Mixed Novice

1 46 Waikiki Yacht Club - Onipa'a Mixed Novice Onipa'a 41.44.49

2 40 Waimanalo CC - Mixed Novice Mixed Novice 44.05.68

Mixed 40

1 9 New Hope CC - Hokupaa Mixed 40 Hokupaa 41.05.20

2 57 Windward Kai - Mokuahi Mixed 40 Mokuahi 41.51.51

3 44 Waikiki Yacht Club - Kaholonaia Mixed 40 Kaholonaia 42.06.39

4 13 Keahiakahoe  CC - Ai'a Mana Mixed 40 Ai'a Mana 42.11.65

5 60 Windward Kai - Mixed 40 Mixed 40 Kawailahi 43.26.70

Mixed 55

1 10 New Hope CC - Ke Alaula Mixed 55 Ke Alaula 40.01.60

2 17 Keahiakahoe CC - Mana 'o Iolana Mixed 55 Mana 'o Iolana 41.00.68

Mixed 65

1 36 Kailua/Alapa Hoe Mixed 65 Ke Poinalu 44.36.92

W Juniors 15-18

1 11 New Hope CC - Kaipo Men 65 Kaipo 42.49.55

2 50 Hui Nalu - Women JR W JR 15-18 44.58.14

3 23 OCC Junior Girls - Helumoa W JR 15-18 Helumoa 45.47.33

M Juniors 15-18

1 29 Hui Nalu - Light Work M JR 15-18 Sasha 36.54.43

2 25 Ka Mamalahoe - Papa'i M JR 15-18 Papa'i 39.07.58

3 35 Waimanalo CC - Men JR M JR 15-18 40.12.29

4 28 Hui Nalu - Keawe M JR 15-18 Keawe 41.21.75

Divisional Results
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W Novice

1 30 Hui Nalu - Hie W Novice Hie 44.44.21

2 26 Hui Nalu - Women Novice W Novice 49.22.93

M Novice

1 43 Hui Nalu - Men Novice M Novice Malolo 37.48.92

2 41 Kailua - Men Novice M Novice 38.05.96

M Open

1 56 Kailua - Men Open Men Open Kumaikulala 40.47.39

2 32 Honolulu Pearl CC - Open Men Men Open Kalahikiola 41.21.19

W 50

1 58 Windward Kai - Women 50 W 50 Na Kiapolo Ilia 46.03.06

2 48 Waikiki Yacht Club - Makanani W 50 Makanani 46.20.48

W 55

1 53 Hui Nalu - Women 55 W 55 Liokeokeo 45.56.28

W 60

1 54 Hui Nalu - Women 60 W 60 Kapiko 44.08.87

2 47 Waikiki Yacht Club - Piinaio W 60 Piinaio 44.22.64

M 65

1 42 Hui Nalu - Men 65 Men 65 Na'u 37.32.35

2 37 Waimanalo CC  - Men 65 Men 65 Kaleiwohi 38.14.21

3 63 Hui Nalu - Lovell Taylor M 65 Lovell Taylor 42.18.55

4 11 New Hope CC - Kaipo Men 65 Kaipo 42.49.55

M OC-1

1 Ben Ledewitz OM OC-1 43.05.14

W OC-1

1 Claire Ing OW OC-1 43.57.05

2 Catherine Fuller OW OC-1 45.18.15

3 Bozo Vierra OW OC-1 46.53.38

4 Tate Keliihoomalu OW OC-1 53.04.11

5 Tatjana Perrin OW OC-1 53.04.83
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* No: Canoe Club / Crew Name Division Canoe Name Time

Overall Results

1 Hui Nalu - Kua'ana Unlimted Men Kua'ana 48.00.61

2 OKLK/AP - Kamalolomelemele Unlimited Men Kamalolomelemele 49.50.06

3 Healani Unlimited Men Rabbit Kekai 50.04.65

4 OKLK/AP - Buzzy Trent Unlimited Men Buzzy Trent 50.42.12

5 OKLK/AP - Kauilamelemele Unlimited Men Kauilamelemele 51.36.11

6 OKLK/AP - Hala Ula Unlimited Men Hala Ula 51.55.48

7 65 Kailua - Kaulana M 40 Kaulana Pakui o Kaelepulu 53.04.43

8 62 Kailua - Men Open M Open Kumaikalala 54.20.67

9 52 Keahiakahoe M 50 Kamana Iolana 54.39.20

10 64 Kailua M Open KekauilaniKalama 56.13.79

11 66 Kailua - Kahinihini'ala M 40 Kahinihini'ala 56.57.98

12 68 Outrigger Canoe Club - Mens Open M Open Kaupiko 57.22.53

13 22 Outrigger - Koa'e Unlimited Women Koa'e 57.38.40

14 45 Hui Nalu M 60 58.12.21

15 21 Outrigger - Ua'u Unlimited Women Ua'u 58.32.07

16 67 Waikiki Yacht Club M 50 Pinoio 58.51.43

17 16 Hui Nalu - Kalahikiola M 50 Kalahikiola 1.00.22.41

18 61 Hui Nalu M 55 1.00.37.60

19 51 Ka Mamalahoe M 40 Kalikolehua 1.01.27.66

20 55 Hui Nalu - Mokuahi W 40 Mokuahi 1.04.22.48
21 33 Honolulu Pearl - W Novice W Open 1.13.13.15

Unlimited Men

1 Hui Nalu - Kua'ana Unlimted Men Kua'ana 48.00.61

2 OKLK/AP - Kamalolomelemele Unlimited Men Kamalolomelemele 49.50.06

3 Healani Unlimited Men Rabbit Kekai 50.04.65

4 OKLK/AP - Buzzy Trent Unlimited Men Buzzy Trent 50.42.12

5 OKLK/AP - Kauilamelemele Unlimited Men Kauilamelemele 51.36.11

6 OKLK/AP - Hala Ula Unlimited Men Hala Ula 51.55.48

Unlimited Women

1 22 Outrigger - Koa'e Unlimited Women Koa'e 57.38.40

2 21 Outrigger - Ua'u Unlimited Women Ua'u 58.32.07

Men 40

1 65 Kailua - Kaulana M 40 Kaulana Pakui o Kaelepulu 53.04.43

Kala Kukea Race
Sponsored by: Hui Nalu Canoe Club

Saturday, April 27, 2019

Long Course

Divisional Results
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2 66 Kailua - Kahinihini'ala M 40 Kahinihini'ala 56.57.98

3 51 Ka Mamalahoe M 40 Kalikolehua 1.01.27.66

Women 40

1 55 Hui Nalu - Mokuahi W 40 Mokuahi 1.04.22.48

Men Open

1 62 Kailua - Men Open M Open Kumaikalala 54.20.67

2 64 Kailua M Open KekauilaniKalama 56.13.79

3 68 Outrigger Canoe Club - Mens Open M Open Kaupiko 57.22.53

Men 50

1 52 Keahiakahoe M 50 Kamana Iolana 54.39.20

2 67 Waikiki Yacht Club M 50 Pinoio 58.51.43

3 16 Hui Nalu - Kalahikiola M 50 Kalahikiola 1.00.22.41

Men 55

1 61 Hui Nalu M 55 1.00.37.60

Men 60

1 45 Hui Nalu M 60 58.12.21

W Open
1 33 Honolulu Pearl - W Novice W Open 1.13.13.15
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